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OEM Reference

CITROEN 1607375280
CITROEN 4400L8
OSCA 17195

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
SNRA

FTE

NK

ATE

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
RE-EX

UBD

BENDIX
METZGER
SASIC
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
FRIESEN
GIRLING
LAUBER
PAGID
TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HAVAM

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING

0204102965
0204102965
10312474
1274019
2119119
2119119
24357217095
3195400
343324
343324
38081900
38081900
384196
50602834
54780

591628
6250817
6500032
6943658
694365J
694365J
701485
7113496
752452

76317
8170343324
820123
820945
8AC355392071
8AC355392071
8AC355392071
8AC355392071
BC51629
BC63324
BC8994
BHZ496E
BHZ496E
CA2116
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